Name

Date

Memorial Day
Directions: Complete the crossword by filling in a word that fits each clue.

Across

4.
6.
8.

9.

a person who serves in an army
a state of liberty

a flat piece of metal with a special
design, given as an award

a war between two sides of the
same country

10.the absence of war

Down

1.
2.

3.

o

defeat of an enemy

a day to remember all soldiers
living and dead

a day to remember those who
died in wars

the overthrowing of a government
a holiday or statue created as a
reminder of a person or an event
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